

**Revati Devi Vs. Accountant General and anr.
CWP No. 8397 of 2024**

20.08.2024 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Rangil Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.
1.
Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for respondent
No.2.

List on **28.08.2024**, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 20, 2024
(Shivank Thakur)