

Revati Devi vs. Accountant General and another
CWP No.8397 of 2024

28.08.2024 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rangil Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.2.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list after one week.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 28, 2024
(Rishi)